
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3634 Crocus DR P24-00482 Accessory Building Cygan, Mike $10,000.00

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Total: $10,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1254 Valley View RD P24-00460 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $5,494.00

1608 Port ST P24-00467 Accessory Building Backyard Storage Solutions $3,800.00

2136 Crary ST P24-00531 Accessory Building Dietz, Anna $3,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $12,294.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

890 Morris AV P24-00524 Accessory Building Adams, Guy $1,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Total: $1,000.00

Addition-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New Construction Commercial Schuh Construction $53,000.00

Addition-Commercial Total: $53,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Alteration Commercial Paul Davis Restoration $8,000.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Alteration Commercial Best Built $39,775.00

2851 S Oneida ST P24-00505 Alteration Commercial Bartow Builders $90,000.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Alteration Commercial Bayland Buildings $1,400,000.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Alteration Commercial CD Smith Construction (Anhalt, Jasen) $4,603,673.00
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1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Alteration Commercial Smet Construction Services $57,000.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Alteration Commercial Greenwood Project Management LLC $245,611.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Alteration Commercial CF Power LLC $0.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $6,444,059.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

933 Waube LN P24-00471 Electrical Commercial IEI General Contractors $64,000.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Alteration Commercial Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Alteration Commercial Altmeyer Electric $0.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Alteration Commercial Northland Electrical Services $0.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00513 Electrical Commercial Pieper Electric, Inc $53,000.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00514 Electrical Commercial Pieper Electric, Inc $40,000.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00515 Electrical Commercial Pieper Electric, Inc $53,000.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00516 Electrical Commercial Pieper Electric, Inc $40,000.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00486 Electrical Commercial Elmstar Electric Corp $2,185,077.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Alteration Commercial Pieper Power $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New Construction Commercial Stiegler Electric $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

2282 S Ridge RD P24-00534 Electrical Commercial Absolute Electric $26,000.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $2,461,077.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Alteration Commercial Watters Plumbing $0.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Alteration Commercial August Winter & Sons Inc $118,600.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Alteration Commercial JT Schmidt $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $118,600.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Alteration Commercial Advantage Mechanical $0.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Alteration Commercial August Winter & Sons Inc $1,236,995.00
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610 Baeten RD P24-00525 HVAC Replacement Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $40,000.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Alteration Commercial Christensen Heating & Air Conditioning $0.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Alteration Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $1,276,995.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2778 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00492 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2778 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00493 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2784 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00494 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2800 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00495 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00496 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00497 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00498 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00499 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00500 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2820 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00501 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00502 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2826 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00503 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2852 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00504 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2742 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00536 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2768 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00537 Deck DVR Construction $14,311.00

2778 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00538 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2784 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00541 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2800 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00542 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00543 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00544 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00545 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00546 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00547 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00548 Deck DVR Construction $13,000.00

2850 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00549 Deck DVR Construction $14,311.00
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2787 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00550 Deck DVR Construction $8,036.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00551 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00552 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2810 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00553 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2810 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00554 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2810 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00555 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

2812 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00556 Deck DVR Construction $10,000.00

Deck Total: $392,658.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P24-00473 Demo Act Construction $30,000.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $30,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

457 Marina LN P24-00480 Driveway Absolute Concrete $4,590.00

2216 Santa Barbara DR P24-00489 Driveway Custom Concrete $9,650.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $14,240.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1351 Finch LN P24-00479 Driveway Shefchik Concrete LLC $11,500.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $11,500.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Page 4 of 11



Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

491 Collette AV P24-00527 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $2,800.00

1601 Port ST P24-00519 Fence Strain, Kate $7,000.00

1630 Cormier RD P24-00490 Fence $2,500.00

2040 True LN P24-00510 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $3,000.00

2120 Barberry LN P24-00470 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $1,800.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00475 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $7,250.00

457 Cottage Grove AV P24-00535 Fence Chouinard, Hogan $700.00

1273 Sunny Creek DR P24-00532 Fence Roland, Anita $0.00

2688 Brookdale AV P24-00533 Fence Patriot Fence $12,000.00

Fence Total: $37,050.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial Greenfire (Lehrer, Brandon) $18,083,336.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $18,083,336.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $350,000.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential Gracella Homes $550,000.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential CRI Development $345,000.00
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1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $350,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $1,595,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Mechanical $0.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Alteration Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial Southport Engineering Services $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New Construction Commercial AMA Heating $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential Bay Area Services $0.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Alteration Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Alteration Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLC $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial JT Schmidt $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential Precision Plumbing $0.00
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2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Alteration Residential American Plumbing & Remodeling $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New Construction Commercial $0.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Alteration Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Alteration Residential Rettke Electric LLC $0.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P24-00458 Alteration Residential Thomas Electric $1,000.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential Connections By Vostes $0.00

1693 View LN P24-00468 Electrical Residential Dayton Electric $2,400.00

1445 Bruce LN P24-00469 Electrical Residential Dayton Electric $2,000.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

1113 Daisy LN P24-00476 Electrical Residential North Bay Electric $1,800.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

3634 Crocus DR P24-00482 Accessory Building Prime Service $0.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Alteration Residential VOS Electric $0.00

1509 Apache AV P24-00508 Electrical Residential Hockers Home Services $1,854.00
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1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

2195 Barberry LN P24-00520 Electrical Residential Current Energy Solutions $1,400.00

Residental Electrical Total: $10,454.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1437 E Marhill RD P24-00485 Alteration Residential Pouwels, James $6,000.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Alteration Residential Best Built $191,000.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00464 Alteration Residential Pouwels, James $16,890.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00466 Alteration Residential Everdry Waterproofing $27,320.00

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Alteration Residential Thompson Homes $64,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $305,210.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2090 Hilltop DR P24-00528 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $11,115.00

3671 May LN P24-00517 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $6,049.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Alteration Residential Duane's Plumbing $0.00

953 Anderson DR P24-00463 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $9,024.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P24-00458 Alteration Residential Ploederl, Brock $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $26,188.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential Earthworks $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00478 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

2240 Carstensen LN Unit
WHOLE

P24-00506 Sewer B & B Basement Repair $4,270.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $4,270.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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1385 W Main AV P24-00507 Shoreland Keller Inc $0.00

Aerts LN Unit VACANT P24-00491 Shoreland Best Enterprises LLC $0.00

3634 Crocus DR P24-00481 Shoreland Cygan, Mike $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2391 S Ridge RD P24-00477 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $5,337.00

2391 S Ridge RD P24-00477 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $4,349.00

2385 Holmgren WY Unit 101 P24-00465 Sign Permanent Quick Signs $7,875.00

2851 S Oneida ST P24-00509 Sign Permanent Marshall Sign $15,000.00

2710 Executive DR P24-00511 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $900.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00512 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $2,000.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00512 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $600.00

2700 Vernon DR P24-00530 Sign Permanent Wonder Sign $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00539 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $7,010.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $14,600.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $23,800.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $81,471.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Construction Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

3400 S Ridge RD P24-00521 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler LLC $27,822.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Alteration Commercial Fireline Sprinkler LLC $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $27,822.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN
Unit VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Construction Residential $0.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit P24-00478 New Construction Residential $0.00
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VACANT

1354 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00522 New Construction Residential $0.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P24-00484 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $30,996,224.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3634 Crocus DR P24-00482 Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Cygan, Mike $40.00

890 Morris AV P24-00524 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Adams, Guy $40.00

1254 Valley View RD P24-00460 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

1608 Port ST P24-00467 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Backyard Storage Solutions $40.00

2136 Crary ST P24-00531 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Dietz, Anna $40.00

3634 Crocus DR P24-00482 Residental Electrical Prime Service $45.00

$245.00

Accessory Building Total: $245.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Commercial Alteration Paul Davis Restoration $100.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Commercial Alteration Best Built $100.00

2851 S Oneida ST P24-00505 Commercial Alteration Bartow Builders $100.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Commercial Alteration Bayland Buildings $1,344.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Commercial Alteration CD Smith Construction (Anhalt, Jasen) $1,869.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Commercial Alteration Smet Construction Services $100.00
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706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Commercial Alteration Greenwood Project Management LLC $1,123.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Commercial Alteration CF Power LLC $562.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Commercial Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $45.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Commercial Electrical Altmeyer Electric $45.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Commercial Electrical Northland Electrical Services $672.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $45.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Commercial Electrical Pieper Power $45.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Watters Plumbing $672.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel August Winter & Sons Inc $40.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel JT Schmidt $562.00

706 Hansen RD P24-00474 Commercial Replacement HVAC Advantage Mechanical $562.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Commercial Replacement HVAC August Winter & Sons Inc $935.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00518 Commercial Replacement HVAC Christensen Heating & Air Conditioning $40.00

3166 Market ST P24-00523 Commercial Replacement HVAC Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $40.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 New HVAC Commercial Hurckman Mechanical $40.00

2353 S Ridge RD P24-00472 New HVAC Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $672.00

1375 W Main AV P24-00483 Plan Review $75.00

3250 S Ridge RD P24-00459 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler LLC $312.00

$10,100.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $10,100.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $42.00
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2221 Patty LN P24-00461 New HVAC Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $40.00

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 New Plumbing Residential American Plumbing & Remodeling $40.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1437 E Marhill RD P24-00485 Residential Alteration Pouwels, James $40.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Residential Alteration Best Built $207.00

2140 Dorothy LN P24-00464 Residential Alteration Pouwels, James $40.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00466 Residential Alteration Everdry Waterproofing $40.00

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Residential Alteration Thompson Homes $116.00

2221 Patty LN P24-00461 Residental Electrical Rettke Electric LLC $45.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P24-00458 Residental Electrical Thomas Electric $45.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Residental Electrical VOS Electric $42.00

1109 Morris AV P24-00488 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Duane's Plumbing $42.00

2461 Peshtigo ST P24-00458 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Ploederl, Brock $40.00

$809.00

Alteration Residential Total: $809.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2778 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00492 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2778 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00493 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2784 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00494 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2800 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00495 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00496 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00497 Deck DVR Construction $50.00
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2804 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00498 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00499 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00500 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2820 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00501 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00502 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2826 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00503 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2852 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00504 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2742 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00536 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2768 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00537 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2778 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00538 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2784 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00541 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2800 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00542 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00543 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2804 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00544 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00545 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1B P24-00546 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1C P24-00547 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2824 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00548 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2850 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00549 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2787 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00550 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00551 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2806 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00552 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2810 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00553 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

Page 4 of 12



2810 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00554 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2810 Viking DR Unit 1D P24-00555 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2812 Viking DR Unit 1A P24-00556 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

$1,600.00

Deck Total: $1,600.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P24-00473 Demo-Commercial Act Construction $100.00

$100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

457 Marina LN P24-00480 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Absolute Concrete $40.00

2216 Santa Barbara DR P24-00489 Driveway Expansion or Replacement Custom Concrete $40.00

1351 Finch LN P24-00479 Driveway-Residential Shefchik Concrete LLC $40.00

$120.00

Driveway Total: $120.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

933 Waube LN P24-00471 Commercial Electrical IEI General Contractors $45.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00513 Commercial Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $45.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00514 Commercial Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $45.00

2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00515 Commercial Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $45.00
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2764 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00516 Commercial Electrical Pieper Electric, Inc $45.00

2077 Airport DR P24-00486 Commercial Electrical Elmstar Electric Corp $450.00

2282 S Ridge RD P24-00534 Commercial Electrical Absolute Electric $45.00

$720.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $720.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1693 View LN P24-00468 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $45.00

1445 Bruce LN P24-00469 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $45.00

1113 Daisy LN P24-00476 Residental Electrical North Bay Electric $45.00

1509 Apache AV P24-00508 Residental Electrical Hockers Home Services $45.00

2195 Barberry LN P24-00520 Residental Electrical Current Energy Solutions $45.00

$225.00

Electrical Residential Total: $225.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

491 Collette AV P24-00527 Fence Rockey Fence LLC $40.00

1601 Port ST P24-00519 Fence Strain, Kate $40.00

1630 Cormier RD P24-00490 Fence $40.00

2040 True LN P24-00510 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $40.00

2120 Barberry LN P24-00470 Fence Marty and Sons LLC $40.00

3570 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00475 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00
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457 Cottage Grove AV P24-00535 Fence Chouinard, Hogan $40.00

1273 Sunny Creek DR P24-00532 Fence Roland, Anita $40.00

2688 Brookdale AV P24-00533 Fence Patriot Fence $40.00

$360.00

Fence Total: $360.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

610 Baeten RD P24-00525 Commercial Replacement HVAC Robinson Heating & Cooling $40.00

$40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $40.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 Addition-Commercial Schuh Construction $200.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 Commercial Electrical Stiegler Electric $90.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $3,284.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 Erosion Control $150.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Const-Commercial Greenfire (Lehrer, Brandon) $16,419.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New HVAC Commercial Southport Engineering Services $3,284.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 New HVAC Commercial AMA Heating $80.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 New Plumbing Commercial JT Schmidt $3,284.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00526 Plan Review $75.00
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670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 Sewer Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating $90.00

670 Mike McCarthy WY P24-00529 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $1,642.00

$28,748.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $28,748.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Erosion Control $75.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Erosion Control $75.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Erosion Control $75.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Erosion Control $75.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Garbage Can $71.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Garbage Can $71.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Garbage Can $71.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Garbage Can $71.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 New Const-Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $391.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Const-Residential Gracella Homes $640.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 New Const-Residential CRI Development $361.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 New Const-Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $387.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 New HVAC Residential Bay Area Services $79.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New HVAC Residential Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLC $128.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $78.00
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1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $79.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $78.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $73.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 New Plumbing Residential Precision Plumbing $128.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 New Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Plan Review $75.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Plan Review $75.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Plan Review $75.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Plan Review $75.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Recycle Bin $71.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Recycle Bin $71.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Recycle Bin $71.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Recycle Bin $71.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Residental Electrical Connections By Vostes $128.00
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1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $78.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $73.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $79.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 Sewer Earthworks $90.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

1383-3665 Shelby-W Hank LN Unit
VCORNERLOT

P24-00462 State Seal $35.00

1353 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00478 State Seal $35.00

1354 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00522 State Seal $35.00

1377 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P24-00484 State Seal $35.00

$8,525.00

New Construction Residential Total: $8,525.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2090 Hilltop DR P24-00528 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $40.00

3671 May LN P24-00517 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $40.00

953 Anderson DR P24-00463 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $40.00

$120.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $120.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2240 Carstensen LN Unit WHOLE P24-00506 Sewer B & B Basement Repair $40.00
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$40.00

Sewer Total: $40.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1385 W Main AV P24-00507 Shoreland Keller Inc $150.00

Aerts LN Unit VACANT P24-00491 Shoreland Best Enterprises LLC $150.00

3634 Crocus DR P24-00481 Shoreland Cygan, Mike $150.00

$450.00

Shoreland Total: $450.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2391 S Ridge RD P24-00477 Sign Permit Elevate97 $0.00

2391 S Ridge RD P24-00477 Sign Permit Elevate97 $0.00

2385 Holmgren WY Unit 101 P24-00465 Sign Permit Quick Signs $46.00

2851 S Oneida ST P24-00509 Sign Permit Marshall Sign $90.00

2710 Executive DR P24-00511 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00512 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00512 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

2700 Vernon DR P24-00530 Sign Permit Wonder Sign $64.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00539 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $73.60

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $88.67

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $34.74
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1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $34.74

1155 Lombardi AV P24-00540 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $88.00

$679.75

Sign Permanent Total: $679.75

Sprinkler System

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3400 S Ridge RD P24-00521 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler LLC $110.00

$110.00

Sprinkler System Total: $110.00

Report Total $52,991.75
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